St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority)

(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)
F - Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18
Tel.: 45535761, 45535762

Ref. No.: St.CPS/2024/25/DS/04 Circular Date: 12.08.2024

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM - CLASS III to V

Date Day 1l v \"
12.09.24 Thusday | . @ seee 0 o e Science
13.09.24 S A R 2 A
14.09.24 Saturday Second Saturday

15.09.24 Sunday Sunday

16.09.24 Monday Eld

17.09.24 Tuesday Mathematics |  ....... Mathematics
18.09.24 Wednesday | ~  ........ Social Stodien. '] o .
19.09.24 TOURSBRE ) v i il e R e
20.09.24 Friday Englisheeps et English
21.09.24 Saturday | ... Mathematics | .......
22.09.24 Sunday sunday

23.09.24 Monday EVS b G Hindi
24.0924  |Tuesday | . .. Enplish 0l 0 .
25.09.24 paloo st R TR R e e NN
26.09.24 Thursday EindiF i Social Studies
27.09.24 Frday | ... Science | @ .......
Note : Class - lll will have regular classes till 13.09.2024

Class - IV & V will have regular classes till 11.09.2024
1. Computer Science Exam. will be held on 3rd September 2024 during school hours.
2. G.K. Exam. will be held on 6th September 2024 during school hours.
3. Exam. timings are from 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon, Dispersal at 12:00 noon
4. Reading Time will be of 15 minutes.
5. Regular classes will start from 30.09.2024
6. Result PTM will be held on 19.10.2024
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